



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No.2175 of 2025

Ranjit Das and Others ***Petitioners***

Mr. Banabihari Ray, Advocate

-versus-

Tapas Ranjan Dehury, Tahasildar,
Kendrapara

..... ***Opposite Party***

Ms. B.L. Tripathy, ASC

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY
ORDER
18.9.2025

Order No.

01. 1. Ms. B.L. Tripathy, learned ASC seeks time to get instructions.
2. List the matter on 22nd November, 2025.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge